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Women / XB / 8A yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Fink150
Olympia Ellisville

8.800 9.300 8.8508.800 35.750
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Audrey Southwick166
Olympia Ellisville

8.500 8.800 8.9009.000 35.200
4 4 1 1 2 

2 

Harper Marchlewski156
Olympia Ellisville

8.250 8.900 8.8008.700 34.650
6 3 4 4 3 

3 

Lola Delgada117
Granite City Extreme

8.700 8.550 8.8508.350 34.450
2 5 8 3 4 

4 

Emmaline Mcdevitt300
Team Central

8.600 9.300 7.8008.700 34.400
3 2 5 9 5 

5 

Jorani Gear297
Team Central

8.500 7.850 8.5008.450 33.300
5 8 7 7 6 

6 

Caroline Wojciechowski304
Team Central

7.900 7.600 8.7008.900 33.100
7= 9 2 5= 7 

7 

Reese Marschmann157
Olympia Ellisville

7.900 8.500 8.7008.000 33.100
7= 6 9 5= 8 

8 

Kailey Killian288
Team Central

7.900 8.300 8.3008.550 33.050
9 7 6 8 9 

9 
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